O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft

und es kam schlimmer
Frontline Darter’s 2
Bulls Markersdorf
Dartclub Lobau lli

Spicker Crew

22.10.2024

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2024

Teiln. Punkte
4 8
4 7
4 7
4 6
4 3

34
41
40
35

29

Spiele

38
31
32
37

43

Diff.

-4

10
8

-2

-14

LIGA B2

81
98
94
83

77

Satze

90
82
86
87

93

Bemerkung



